THE SOUTH INDIAN BANK LTD. PUDUKAD BRANCH IX/145, MANGALAN HERITAGE, NH 544 ROAD, GROUND FLOOR, PUDUKAD P O, THRISSUR DT., KERALA-680301 PH-0480 2751384, EMAIL <u>ID-br0072@sib.co.in</u>



BR/PKD/GEN/ 64/2024-25

09.09.2024

То

Ms. Sona Paulson, Koodali House, Pazhayi P O, Nenmakera Thrissur -680301

SUB: Account information of Ms. Sona Paulson

Sir/Madam,

The account details of Ms. Sona Paulson as per our Bank's record is as below:

Customer Name	Sona Paulson
Account No	0072053000032334
IFSC Code	SIBL0000072
Swift Code	SOININ55XXX

Customer communication address KOODALI HOUSE, PAZHAYI P O, NENMAKERA THRISSUR 680301

This certificate is issued as per the request of the customer without any risk on Bank or its official.

For The South Indian Bank Ltd. Manager Branch Br. Pudukad

Mr. Philson Varghese Branch Manager



www.southindianbank.com